
Official Results

9. World Masters Athletics Indoor Championships

TORUŃ (POL), March 26 - April 1, 2023

Weight Throw M35 (15.880)
Judge: 

Lance Deal USA Atlanta, USA 98-02-28WORLD RECORD MASTERS (35) 24.21

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  23-03-29  18:00:01

End: 23-03-29  18:50:00

1 3914 Mohammed OMAR M35 17.28  SB   United Arab Emirates

2 2579 Adam GRUDZIEŃ M35 16.57     Poland

3 1720 John DWYER M35 15.60     Ireland

4 487 Indrek TERAS M35 15.42     Estonia

5 562 Jussi TUKEVA M35 14.65     Finland

6 1036 Roman NEUMANN M35 11.44     Germany

7 513 Olli JUVONEN M35 11.10  SB   Finland

8 3781 Pierre-Adrien LAGRANGE M35  8.14     Switzerland

9 175 Gaetan PIETTE M35  7.76     Belgium

I II III IV V VI

16.32 17.28 17.00 x 17.16 xMohammed OMAR

15.04 15.32 x 15.48 15.85 16.57Adam GRUDZIEŃ

15.04 15.22 x 15.42 15.60 14.99John DWYER

14.88 14.65 15.39 x 15.42 xIndrek TERAS

x 14.50 x 14.36 14.65 xJussi TUKEVA

x 10.28 10.07 x 11.44 10.94Roman NEUMANN

10.11 10.94 10.92 10.92 11.00 11.10Olli JUVONEN

x 7.87 x x 8.14 8.02Pierre-Adrien LAGRANGE

x 7.76 7.67Gaetan PIETTE
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  Note:

SB -Season Best

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: M35
1 Final Mohammed OMAR United Arab Emirates 17.281  SB   

2 Final Adam GRUDZIEŃ Poland 16.572     

3 Final John DWYER Ireland 15.603     

4 Final Indrek TERAS Estonia 15.424     

5 Final Jussi TUKEVA Finland 14.655     

6 Final Roman NEUMANN Germany 11.446     

7 Final Olli JUVONEN Finland 11.107  SB   

8 Final Pierre-Adrien LAGRANGE Switzerland  8.148     

9 Final Gaetan PIETTE Belgium  7.769     
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